
[BACK] 

2004 TTSGA SCHEDULE 
 27 TOURNAMENTS  

# Month Date Day Time 90° Course Price Game 

1 March 30 Tue 8:00* Yes Springhouse 20.00+Tax Stroke Play 

2 April 1 Thu 8:30 Yes Through the 
Green 20.00 Stroke Play 

3 April 13 Tue 8:30 Yes Country 
Hills 19.00 Stroke Play 

4 April 19 Mon 8:30 Yes Eastland 
Green 22.00 Stroke Play 

5 May 6 Thu 8:30 Yes Novadale 
(KY) 24.00 Stroke Play 

6 May 11 Tue 8:30 Yes Country 
Hills 19.00 Scramble 

7 May 17 Mon 8:00* Yes Wind Tree 21.00 Stroke Play 

8 May 25 Tue 8:30 Yes Pebble 
Brook 22.00 Stroke Play 

9 June 3 Thu 8:30 Yes Champions 
Run 19.79 Stroke Play 

10 June 8 Tue 8:30 Yes Country 
Hills 19.00 Stroke Play 

11 June 15 Tue 8:30 Yes Long 
Hollow 18.00 Stableford 

12 June 21 Mon 8:30 Yes 
Country 
Club of 
Franklin 

20.00+tax Stroke Play 
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13 July 1 Thu 8:30 Yes Oak Hill 15.00 Stroke Play 

14 July 6 Tue 8:30 Yes Pebble 
Brook 22.00 Stroke Play 

15 July 13 Tue 8:30 Yes Old 
Natchez CC 

20.00 + 
tax Stableford 

16 July 19 Mon 8:00* Yes 
Temple Hill 
Min. 80 
Players 

25.00 Stroke Play 

17 August 5 Thu. 8:30 Yes Legacy 22.00 Scramble 

18 August 10 Tue 8:30 Yes Country 
Hills 19.00 Stroke Play 

19 August 16 Mon. 8:30 Yes Country 
Creek 17.00 Stroke Play 

20 August 24 Tue 8:30 Yes Sycamore 18.00 Stroke Play 

21 September 2 Thu 8:30 Yes Farm Lake 19.00 Stroke Play 

22 September 14 Tue 8:30 Yes Country 
Hills 19.00 Scramble 

23 September 20 Mon 8:30 Yes Twelve 
Stones 20.00 Stroke Play 

24 October 5 Tue 8:30 Yes Rolling 
Hills 17.00 Championship 

25 October 12 Tue 8:30 Yes Country 
Hills 19.00 Stroke Play 

26 October 18 Mon 8:00* Yes Smyrna 25.00 Stroke Play 

27 November 4 Thu 8:30 Yes Legends 25.00 Stableford 

* INDICATES STARTING TIME AT 8:00 


